SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

)

10:00 AV Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW
1.00PM Movie Matinee; MT

3.00PM  Qutdoor Walk

400PM  Courtyard Chat

3

Get Fit: ER**

Get Fit; ER**

Movie Matinee: 3MT
Outdoor Walk
Bingo: 2GR**

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
100PM
200 PM
300PM

4

900AM  Get Fit: ER™

10:00AM  GetFit; ER**

130PM  Bingo: 2GR™*

3.00PM  Afternoon Movie; MT
330PM  Scenic Drive Outing: ML**

Preferred Podiatry in Salon

5

9:30 AM
10:05 AM
1:30PM

3:00PM-
4:00 PM

Chair Yoga with Debra: CY
Morning Movie; 3MT
Giant Crossword Puzzle; 2GR**

Wine Lover's Hour - Place a
chair outside your door to join!

b

9:30 AM
1230 PM
1:30PM

Chair Yoga with Amy: CY
Movie Matinee: 3MT
Bingo: 2GR**

Resident Updates + Fresh Fruit -
3:00 PM »
Open your door to join!

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:00PM
1:00PM

3:00PM

1

Get Fit: ER**
Get Fit: ER**

Movie Matinee: 3MT
Manicure Reservations: BS**

Outdoor Happy Hour: CY

18

10:00AM Qutdoor Walk

"Common Knowledge" on Game
Show Network TV

1.00PM  Movie Matinee: MT

6:00PM  Courtyard Chat

Happy Birthday, Elizabeth R. (1st)

Kathy N. (8th), Dick P. (8th)!

11:00 M

10:00 M Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW
1.00PM  Movie Matinee; MT

300PM  Outdoor Walk

4:00PM  Courtyard Chat

Happy Birthday, Doris W.!

10

Get Fit: ER**
Get Fit: ER**
Movie Matinee: 3MT

Outdoor Walk
Bingo Canceled

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:.00PM
200PM

Popsicles & Evening Music by

G:00PH Chance Stine: CY

Happy Birthday, Daniel D.!

11

Get Fit: ER*™

Get Fit: ER™

Bingo: 2GR**

Afternoon Movie: 3MT
Scenic Drive Quting: ML**

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
130 PM
300PM
330PM

12

Chair Yoga Canceled
Morning Movie: 3MT
Giant Crossword Puzzle; 2GR**

Wine Lover's Hour - Place a
chair outside your door to join!

10:05 AM
1:30PM

3.00PM-
4:00PM

Happy Birthday, Ruthellen P.!

13

930 M Chair Yoga with Amy: CY

Bible Study with Resurrection
Lutheran: Front Sidewalk
Movie Matinee; 3MT

Bingo: 2GR**

Root Beer Float Social - Open
3:00PM ”
your door to join!

10:30AM

12:30PM
130PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

14

Get Fit: ER*™
Get Fit: ER*™

Movie Matinee; 3MT
Manicure Reservations: BS**

Outdoor Happy Hour with
music by Mike McCloskey: CY

15

Qutdoor Walk

"Common Knowledge" on Game
Show Network TV

Movie Matinee: MT

Hallway Walk

Courtyard Chat

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:.00PM
3.00PM
6:00 PM

16

10:00 AM  Bethel Lutheran Service; WKOW
1.00PM  Movie Matinee; MT

3.00PM  Qutdoor Walk

400PM  Courtyard Chat

17

9:00AM  Get Fit: ER**
10:00AM  Get Fit: ER**
1:00PM Movie Matinee: 3MT

200PM " Outdoor Walk
300PM  Bingo: 2GR™*

18

Get Fit: ER*™

Get Fit: ER*™

Bingo: 2GR**

Afternoon Movie: 3MT
Scenic Drive Outing: ML**

9:00 AM
10:00AM
130PM
300PM
330PM

19

9:30AM  Virtual Yoga with Debra: ER
10:05AM " Morning Movie: 3MT

130PM  Giant Crossword Puzzle: 2GR**
3:00PM- Wine Lover's Hour - Place o

400 PM  chair outside your door to join! S00PM

20

9:30 AM
12:30PM
130PM

Chair Yoga with Amy: CY
Movie Matinee: 3MT

Bingo: 2GR**

Birthday Cupcake Social - Open
your door to join!

Happy Birthday, DeloresB.!

9:00 AM
10:00AM

1:00PM
1:00PM

3:00PM

2

Get Fit: ER**
Get Fit: ER*™

Movie Matinee: 3MT
Manicure Reservations: BS**

Outdoor Happy Hour with
music by Pat Stone: CY

2

10:00 AM " Outdoor Walk

"Common Knowledge" on Game
Show Network TV

Movie Matinee: MT

Hallway Walk

Courtyard Chat

11:00 M

1:.00PM
300PM
6:00 PM




23

Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW
Movie Matinee; 3MT

Outdoor Walk

Courtyard Chat

U

900 AM  Get Fit: ER**
10:00AM GetFit: ER**
1:00PM Movie Matinee: 3MT

200PM " Qutdoor Walk
300PM  Bingo: 26R**

Happy Birthday, Marilyn R.!

25

G00AM  Get Fit: ER™

1000 AM  Get Fit; ER*

1:30PM  Bingo: 2GR™

3:00PM  Afternoon Movie; 3MT
330PM  Scenic Drive Outing: ML**

26

9:30AM  Virtual Yoga with Debra: ER

10.05AM Morning Movie; 3MT

130PM  Giant Crossword Puzzle: 2GR*
3:00PM- Wine Lover's Hour - Place o
4:00 PM  chair outside your door to join!

Happy Birthday, Mary Ann E. &
Delores B.

]

Summer Cookout Lunch
930AM  Chair Yoga with Amy: CY

Bible Study with Resurrection
Lutheran: Front Sidewalk
1230PM Movie Matinee; 3MT
130PM  Bingo: 26R**

Summer Cookout Music with
Cowboy Bob: CY

10:30AM

2:00PM

28

900 AM  Get Fit: ER™
10:00AM GetFit: ER**

1:00PM Movie Matinee: MT
100PM  Manicure Reservations: BS**

Outdoor Happy Hour with
music by Greg Matysik; CY

29

10:00 AM" Qutdoor Walk

"Common Knowledge" on Game
Show Network TV

100PM  Movie Matinee: MT

300PM  Hallway Walk

6:00PM  Courtyard Chat

11:00 AM

30

Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW
Movie Matinee; 3MT

Outdoor Walk

Courtyard Chat

CCEET

31

900 A Get Fit; ER*
10:00AM - Get Fit; ER*™*
100PM  Movie Matinee; 3MT
200PM" Qutdoor Walk
300PM " Bingo: 26R*

Noel Manor Retirement Living

471 Prairie Way Blvd.
Verona, WI 53593
Phone: 608.620.6010

Al ackivitiet with

™ equire a sign

up at the front
deshy

Locertion Key
sMf 3 Floor Movie
2R  2nd Foor Game
BS  Beaulyfakn
¢y Cowlyn
M. MainLobby
Beercise Room




